BRIDGWATER & DISTRICT SUMMER LEAGUE SKITTLES - 2024 SEASON

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4

No. 5

LADIES RUBIES DIVISION - v2

ALLEY PALLEY
07867 343699 — Lime Kiln Inn, Bridgwater

BRA 27
07974 998959 — Bar 27, Bridgwater

FAT BOTTOM GIRLS
07572 606522 — Bunch of Grapes, Bridgwater

FLOPPERETTES
07811 004531 — Blake Arms, Bridgwater

WEST LADIES
07713 142724 — Great Western Club,

Bridgwater

No. 6

No. 7

No. 8

No. 9

No. 10

HIT or MISS
07943 306299 — Bird in Hand, Bridgwater

SPARES
07708 336782 — Cross Rifles, Bridgwater

THE COUGARS
07714 636111 — The Duke, Bridgwater

BYE

HEATHERBELLES

01278 732194 — Stockland Club, Stockland Bristol

Note: - Completed match score cards to be delivered/posted to the Blake Arms, Bridgwater the day after the match has been played.

Date
10t
17t
24t
1 st
15t
22nd
5th
12t
19t

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4

Date
21st
14t
7th
31st
24th
17t
10t
3rd
26t

August
August
August
July
July
July
July
July

June

07974 783666 — Sydenham Centre, Bridgwater

FIXTURES
April 4v2 5v1 6v9 7v8 3v10
April 1v4 2v3 8v6 9v5 10v7
April 3vi 4v9 5v8 6v7 2v10
May 1v2 7v5 8vi4 9v3 10v6
May 2v9 3v8 4v7 5v6 1v10
May 6v4 7v3 8v2 9v1 10v5
June 1v8 2v7 3vb 4v5 9v10
June 5v3 6v2 7v1 8v9 4v10
June 1v6 2v5 3v4 9v7 10v8
LADIES EMERALDS DIVISION
BUCCIN’ NAMMERS No.5 THE TIGERESSES
07359 154844 — Great Western Club, Bridgwater 07969 418894 — Crown Inn, Bridgwater
CHEEKY GIRLS No.6 THE AMIGOS
07791 017471 — Bird in Hand, Bridgwater
RAINBOWS No.7 DIRTY DUCKERS
07776 003604 — Sydenham Centre, Bridgwater 07565 612068 — New Foresters, Bridgwater
OTTERS No.8 WOTSITS

01278 653700 — Otterhampton Club, Combwich

07950 586889 — New Foresters, Bridgwater

Note: - Completed match score cards to be delivered/posted to the Blake Arms, Bridgwater the day after the match has been played.

Date
24th
1 st

1 5th
22nd
5th

1 2th

1 gth

FIXTURES
April 3v2 4v1
May 1v3 2v8
May 2v1 3v7
May 1v8 5v4
June 1v7 2v6
June 4v3 5v2
June 1v5 2v4

5v7

6v>5

4v6

6v3

3vbs

6v1

3v8

www.summerleagueskittles.co.uk

8v6
7v4
8vb
7v2
8v4
8v7

7v6

Date
7th
31 st
24t
17t
10t
3rd

26th

August
July
July
July
July
July

June



LEAGUE SPONSORS

Siilar Sam....

Tel: - 01278 683041

THE NEW FORESTERS

Tel: - 01278 421099

T&'T

Tel: - 07739 608244

Tel: - 07990 591095

envesca

safeguarding your future
Tel: - 01452 502113

Life Members: -

Brian Matthews — Dot Proctor — Mike Carver
Maureen Hudson — Robin Slade — Sam Walters

Terry Innalls — Neil Pickering

2023 TROPHY WINNERS
MEN'S

Premier: - Gamblers

Main: - Outs & In’s
MIXED

Bluebell: - Legion Louts
LADIES

Emeralds: - Buccin’ Nammers

Rubies: - Cougars

HIGHEST SCORE COMPETITION

Men’s: - Connor Warren
Ladies: - Debbie Facey

2024 DIARY DATES

Tuesday 3™ September 2024
Annual General Meeting
at Blake Arms - 8:00 pm

Friday 13* September 2024
Highest Score Competition
at Blake Arms - 8:00 pm

Saturday 26" October 2024
Trophy Presentations & Race Night
at the Blake Arms - 8:00 pm - Late

BRIDGWATER & DISTRICT
SUMMER LEAGUE SKITTLES
2024 SEASON

www.summerleagueskittles.co.uk

Headquarters
BLAKE ARMS, BRIDGWATER

OFFICERS

President: -
DONNA CARDWELL
New Foresters

Chairman: -
LINDSEY PARSONS

Vice Chairman: -
Vacancy

Secretary: -
BEN TAYLOR
07989 261091

enquiries@summerleagueskittles.co.uk

Treasurer: -
ROBIN SLADE
07990 591095

Committee Members: -
Sue Warner — Terry Innalls

Find us on Search for
facebook Bridgwater & District
Summer Skittles



