BRIDGWATER & DISTRICT SUMMER LEAGUE SKITTLES - 2024 SEASON

LADIES RUBIES DIVISION	N	- v2
------------------------	---	------

LABIES ROBIES BIVISION VE							
No. 1	ALLEY PALLEY 07867 343699 – Lime Kiln Inn, Bridgwater	No. 6	HIT or MISS 07943 306299 – Bird in Hand, Bridgwater				
No. 2	BRA 27 07974 998959 – Bar 27, Bridgwater	No. 7	SPARES 07708 336782 – Cross Rifles, Bridgwater				
No. 3	FAT BOTTOM GIRLS 07572 606522 – Bunch of Grapes, Bridgwater	No. 8	THE COUGARS 07714 636111 – The Duke, Bridgwater				
No. 4	FLOPPERETTES 07811 004531 – Blake Arms, Bridgwater	No. 9	BYE				
No. 5	WEST LADIES 07713 142724 – Great Western Club, Bridgwater	No. 10	HEATHERBELLES 01278 732194 – Stockland Club, Stockland Bristol				

Note: - Completed match score cards to be delivered/posted to the Blake Arms, Bridgwater the day after the match has been played.

Date			FIX	TURES			Date	•
10 th	April	4 v 2	5 v 1	6 v 9	7 v 8	3 v 10	21 st	August
17 th	April	1 v 4	2 v 3	8 v 6	9 v 5	10 v 7	14 th	August
24 th	April	3 v 1	4 v 9	5 v 8	6 v 7	2 v 10	7 th	August
1 st	May	1 v 2	7 v 5	8 v 4	9 v 3	10 v 6	31 st	July
15 th	May	2 v 9	3 v 8	4 v 7	5 v 6	1 v 10	24 th	July
22 nd	May	6 v 4	7 v 3	8 v 2	9 v 1	10 v 5	17 th	July
5 th	June	1 v 8	2 v 7	3 v 6	4 v 5	9 v 10	10 th	July
12 th	June	5 v 3	6 v 2	7 v 1	8 v 9	4 v 10	3 rd	July
19 th	June	1 v 6	2 v 5	3 v 4	9 v 7	10 v 8	26 th	June

LADIES EMERALDS DIVISION

No. 1	BUCCIN' NAMMERS 07359 154844 – Great Western Club, Bridgwater	No. 5	THE TIGERESSES 07969 418894 – Crown Inn, Bridgwater
No. 2	CHEEKY GIRLS 07791 017471 – Bird in Hand, Bridgwater	No. 6	THE AMIGOS 07974 783666 – Sydenham Centre, Bridgwater
No. 3	RAINBOWS 07776 003604 – Sydenham Centre, Bridgwater	No. 7	DIRTY DUCKERS 07565 612068 – New Foresters, Bridgwater
No. 4	OTTERS 01278 653700 – Otterhampton Club. Combwich	No. 8	WOTSITS 07950 586889 – New Foresters, Bridgwater

Note: - Completed match score cards to be delivered/posted to the Blake Arms, Bridgwater the day after the match has been played.

Date			FIXTURES			Date
24 th	April	3 v 2	4 v 1	5 v 7	8 v 6	7 th August
1 st	May	1 v 3	2 v 8	6 v 5	7 v 4	31 st July
15 th	May	2 v 1	3 v 7	4 v 6	8 v 5	24 th July
22 nd	May	1 v 8	5 v 4	6 v 3	7 v 2	17 th July
5 th	June	1 v 7	2 v 6	3 v 5	8 v 4	10 th July
12 th	June	4 v 3	5 v 2	6 v 1	8 v 7	3 rd July
19 th	June	1 v 5	2 v 4	3 v 8	7 v 6	26 th June

LEAGUE SPONSORS



Tel: - 01278 683041

THE NEW FORESTERS

Tel: - 01278 421099



Tel: - 07739 608244



Tel: - 07990 591095



Tel: - 01452 502113

Life Members: -

Brian Matthews - Dot Proctor - Mike Carver Maureen Hudson - Robin Slade - Sam Walters Terry Innalls - Neil Pickering

2023 TROPHY WINNERS

MEN'S

Premier: - Gamblers Main: - Outs & In's

MIXED

Bluebell: - Legion Louts

LADIES

Emeralds: - Buccin' Nammers

Rubies: - Cougars

HIGHEST SCORE COMPETITION

Men's: - Connor Warren Ladies: - Debbie Facey

2024 DIARY DATES

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Annual General Meeting at Blake Arms - 8:00 pm

Friday 13th September 2024 Highest Score Competition at Blake Arms - 8:00 pm

Saturday 26th October 2024 Trophy Presentations & Race Night at the Blake Arms - 8:00 pm - Late

BRIDGWATER & DISTRICT SUMMER LEAGUE SKITTLES 2024 SEASON

www.summerleagueskittles.co.uk

Headquarters BLAKE ARMS, BRIDGWATER

OFFICERS

President: -DONNA CARDWELL New Foresters

Chairman: -LINDSEY PARSONS

Vice Chairman: - Vacancy

Secretary: -BEN TAYLOR 07989 261091

enquiries@summerleagueskittles.co.uk

Treasurer: -ROBIN SLADE 07990 591095

Committee Members: -Sue Warner – Terry Innalls



Search for Bridgwater & District Summer Skittles